NG 4
Q;QN\ £ /:P

- Y% Pbvpa

2&' b Chartar Public Schoaol
ZREENS

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public
School

Executive Evaluation Committee

Amended on October 21, 2021 at 7:10 PM EDT

Date and Time
Thursday October 21, 2021 at 7:00 PM EDT

Location

Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: Executive Evaluation Committee

Time: Oct 21, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85952665703?pwd=aUlrQ2NnOTIl4djc1anVxaW54T3RpUT09

Meeting ID: 859 5266 5703

Passcode: BTd8Db
One tap mobile
+13126266799,,85952665703#,,,,*881772# US (Chicago)
+19292056099,,85952665703#,,,,*881772# US (New York)
Dial by your location
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
Meeting ID: 859 5266 5703
Passcode: 881772
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keerAUbn9e

Agenda

l. Opening Items 7:00 PM

Powered by BoardOnTrack

1lof2



Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. New Business

A. Approve Minutes Vote

Review and approve the Minutes from September meeting.

lll. Timeline and Manner of Current Search

A. Discussion Discuss

IV. Next Steps

A. Take-aways and Scheduling Discuss

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

David
Potter

David
Potter

David
Potter

2m

7:04 PM
10 m

7:14 PM
20m

7:34 PM
10m

7:44 PM

2m

20f2



