

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Executive Evaluation Committee

Amended on October 21, 2021 at 7:10 PM EDT

Date and Time

Thursday October 21, 2021 at 7:00 PM EDT

Location

Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Executive Evaluation Committee

Time: Oct 21, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85952665703?pwd=aUIrQ2NnOTl4djc1anVxaW54T3RpUT09

Meeting ID: 859 5266 5703

Passcode: BTd8Db One tap mobile

- +13126266799,,85952665703#,,,,*881772# US (Chicago)
- +19292056099,,85952665703#,,,,*881772# US (New York)

Dial by your location

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 859 5266 5703

Passcode: 881772

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keerAUbn9e

Agenda

Purpose Presenter Time

I. Opening Items 7:00 PM

Opening Items	Purpose	Presenter	Time
A. Record Attendance and Guests			2 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			2 m
II. New Business			7:04 PM
A. Approve Minutes	Vote	David	10 m
		Potter	
Review and approve the Minutes from September meeting].		
III. Timeline and Manner of Current Search			7:14 PM
A. Discussion	Discuss	David	20 m
		Potter	
IV. Novt Stone			7.24 DM
IV. Next Steps			7:34 PM
A. Take-aways and Scheduling	Discuss	David Potter	10 m
		i ollei	
V. Closing Items			7:44 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		2 m